

REGISTRATIONS & TYPE APPROVALS



Certificate No. 012106



Certificate No. 00-C14740-X

(Manitoba)
Canadian
Registration Number
Certificate No. OA6247.4
& OC6248.4

THE CREATION OF AN INDUSTRY

In the mid 1940's, Cullen Crawford founded the Crawford Fitting Company, which evolved into what is today Swagelok® Inc. Mr. Crawford developed and patented the original flareless fitting (nut and two ferrule system), for the Crawford Fitting Company. Thus, a new and innovative industry was born making it far easier to make tubing connections. This reduces installation time and errors. End Users from all four corners of the globe, since his invention, have made billions of connections. This system provides leak proof seals and thus Mr. Crawford has been named "The founder of the flareless fitting."

SUPERIOR INNOVATION

Well known throughout the fitting industry, Mr. Crawford founded Tylok International, Inc. in the late 1950's. Mr. Crawford responded to the request of the Atomic Energy Commission for a fitting to hold liquid sodium. Having designed and patented the original flareless fitting, who better to make an improved design? Mr. Crawford knew the problems better than anyone and as a result, he developed and patented the Tylok Standard 4 Seal Tube Fitting, which eliminates problems inherent in his original design.

The Tylok Standard 4 Seal design: It cannot be cross threaded or misaligned; Positive stops built into the fitting design allows repeated connections or disconnections; It cannot be assembled incorrectly; It includes 3 vibration dampeners – out performing his original design in surging or vibration applications; A quick visual inspection of rear collet (ferrule) shows collet is properly installed. Extension of the rear collet provides superior tubing support driving vibration away from the seals.

THE PRESENT

Mr. Crawford's legacy lives on through Tylok International. Manufactured in Euclid, Ohio, Tylok's unique design eliminates common installation problems and provides unparalleled sealing. All of Tylok's fitting lines are proudly made in the U.S.A.

FITTING LINES

Tylok International, Inc., presently offers two fitting lines, the Tylok Standard 4 Seal Tube Fitting, a unique and proprietary line based upon Mr. Crawford's improved design, and the CBC-Lok Line which is an industry standard fitting, fully interchangeable with fittings made by other manufacturers.

CBC-Lok™ Tube Fittings are completely interchangeable with tube fittings of Swagelok® and Parker A-Lok®.

THE FUTURE

The Tylok Design & Development Team is continuously working on new products and designs. As a result, our product lines constantly grow to help service our Customers.

CUSTOMER CARE

At Tylok, we strive for total satisfaction of our Customers. Your inquiries will be responded to within 24 hours. Our team features a knowledgeable staff to answer your questions quickly. We have the ability to make special items for you at a reasonable price, with fast delivery. Fast delivery is key to your success. Realizing this, delivery is constantly being measured via our ISO 9001:2000 Quality Management System. Our goal is to ship all products from stock to keep you running.

At Tylok, your Total Satisfaction is our business.

1061 East 260th Street • Euclid, Ohio 44132 Tel: (216) 261-7310 • 1-800-321-0466 • Fax: (216) 261-7317

info@tylok.com

